Special Offer for NAEMSP® Affiliate Members

Subscribe to *Prehospital Emergency Care* and save more than 50% off the regular subscription price!



Editor-in-Chief
James J. Menegazzi, PhD
University of Pittsburgh
School of Medicine,
Pittsburgh, PA

Prehospital Emergency Care

Official Journal of:

- NAEMSP National Association of EMS Physicians
- NASEMSO National Association of State EMS Officials
- NAEMSE National Association of EMS Educators
- NAEMT National Association of EMTs
- NREMT National Registry of Emergency Medical Technicians, and
- NEMA National EMS Management Association

Prehospital Emergency Care is an authoritative resource delivering upto-date clinical and research information on advances in medical care in the out-of-hospital setting. It provides cutting-edge articles on all facets of the EMS field.

A forum for original articles, the journal also features special sections on:

- Cardiac Arrest
- Case Conferences
- Education and Practice
- EMS Transport
- International EMS

- Military Medicine
- NAEMSP Position Paper
- Pediatric Pain
- Preliminary Reports

Explore the journal online: www.tandfonline.com/IPEC

☐ Yes! Subscribe me to <i>Prehospital Emergency Care</i> ; <i>I'll</i> stay on the cutting edge of EMS research			
I will pay only \$56 as	a member of the following organization. My aff	ffiliate member number is	
☐ NASEMS		□ NEMA □ SOMA	
Please note that your membership with the affiliate organization listed above will be verified.			
Name		A subscription entitles you to:	
Company (if any)		Six issues annually mailed to you. Online access to current and back iss	
Address		Please email the NAEMSP office for you user credentials to log in and access it a your order has been processed.	
City, State Zip			Note: Orders received after Oct. 15 will be filled beginning with the Jan/Feb issue of the
Email		following year.	
Payment Methods -	- □ Check (made payable to NAEMSP), or cha	arge my □ VISA □ MasterCard □ AMEX	
Card #		Exp Date	
Name on Card		Signature	



To place your order, mail this form to: NAEMSP; 4400 College Blvd., Ste. 220 Overland Park, KS 66211 info-naemsp@naemsp.org; fax 913/222-8606